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THE POWER

OF PROMOTIONAL GIFTS

Infinite energy!



4200

PAGE 159



All of the gifts in this

catalogue are certified!



Promotional gifts must comply with strict European laws and regulations. Each type

of gift has specific guidelines for this. Our gifts have official certificates that prove

that they comply with the European laws and regulations (RoHS, REACH, WEEE, etc.),

as well as the social compliance in the field of promotional gifts.



Suitable for food and drinks



Eco-style products



Our assortment only has

laser pens placed in an

officially allowed class



Our ink does not contain any

harmful substances



Our products made from Not susceptible to interference

plush are suitable for all ages

from other devices



Not suitable for children under

Electric and electronic

Our umbrellas are free from

the age of three years

prohibited colouring dyes products are offered separately

for waste disposal



SPF15



UV400



Sun factor indicator, complies Protection from UV radiation

with the cosmetic resolution



CPNP

Our cosmetic products have

been registered at the CPNP

portal.



FREE

Sugar free product



DON’T PANIC!

SAFETY FIRST!

The icons in our catalogue are graphically designed and therefore sometimes

different from the (legal) icons used in our packaging and/or labelling. No rights

may be derived from this information. The placement of the icons in the catalogue

is random; However, laws and regulations apply to all our products while the use of

the icon does not need to be especially product or page related.



MADE IN

EUROPE



Made in Europe



Our wood products are

responsibly treated and user

friendly



Phthalate



FREE

Our products are

PHTHALATES free



FREE



FREE

All of our products are BPA free,

the material polycarbonate,

has not been used



R OHS



Our products have no banned Our electronic products have

AZO dyes

been tested for the RoHS

directive.



COB

The Chip On Board technology

uses multiple LED chips to

create one very powerful light.



Cadmium



FREE

Our products are

CADMIUM free



Disclaimer

Whilst the utmost care has been taken in compiling this catalogue, no claim can be

made about any errors or omissions, for whatever reason. The prices and descriptions

in this catalogue are not binding. We reserve the right to modify the prices, sizes,

colour and materials. All prices are exclusive of VAT. Printing positions shown in this

catalogue are indicative. All articles are delivered without food and/or drinks. All

electronic items include batteries. Our products are not leak proof or dishwasher safe,

unless specifically mentioned otherwise in the product description.

Certification



1



All of the gifts in this

catalogue are certified!



STOCK



01



02



Writing

Instruments



Parker



PAGE 006 - 069



PAGE 070 - 079



008

010

020

057

064



The impression assortment is

delivered directly from stock, so

we can assure you fast deliveries.



BATTERIES

All electronic devices are

supplied with batteries. Ensuring

a quick start up!



PRINTING

Printing information for the gifts

in this catalogue can be found in

the product information and at the

back of the catalogue.



DIRECT IMPORT

The majority of the impression

collection can be personalised

and ordered directly from the

country of origin.



SCAN &amp; PLAY

Scan this QR code or go

to www.scanplay.info

for informative product

videos. You will find the

scanplay icon throughout

the entire catalogue for

selected products.



Ballpens



ICONS

Phthalate



FREE

Clear and eye-catching

symbols can be found

throughout this catalogue to

show important information regarding laws

and regulations on product group level.



Parker

Rotring

Waterman



Eco-style pens



06



07



Umbrellas

&amp; Weather



Life &amp;

Cooking



PAGE 178 - 203



PAGE 204 - 247



180

182

184



206

219

224

235

244



Ponchos

Foldable

Traditional



Kitchenware

Wine accessories

Cheese boards

Coffee and tea sets

LoyalTea®



10



11



PAGE 358 - 415



PAGE 416 - 473



360

376

382

388

393

407

414



418

436

448

453

462



Outdoor

&amp; Living



The PEFC-certification

guarantees that the product

actually originated from a

sustainably managed forest,

which also applies to this

catalogue.



071

077

078



Pen sets



www.scanplay.info



PEFC
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Highlighters



SCAN&amp;PLAY



Over 100 videos!



Table of contents



Funny pens



Drinking bottles

Thermos mugs

BBQ and picnic kits

Blankets

Beach accessories

Caps

Binnoculars



Torches, Tools

&amp; Safety

Torches

Tools

Bike accessories

Car accessories

Safety



03



04



05



Charles

Dickens®



Office &amp;

Business



Gadgets



PAGE 080 - 089



PAGE 090 - 143



PAGE 144 - 177



082

086



093

104

117

123



146

152

154

156

159

168

175



Stylish writing instruments

Leather goods



Sticky notes

Desk accessories

Notebooks

Portfolios
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Phone accessories

Computer accessories

Car accessories

Speakers

Power banks

High tech gifts

Weather stations
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Personal &amp;

Accessories



Bags &amp;

Travel



PAGE 248 - 289



PAGE 290 - 357



248

262

266

272

286



292

305

311

318

323

346



Beauty &amp; wellness

Anti-stress

Mints

Key chains

Wallets



Shopping bags

Cooler bags

Backpacks

Document &amp; laptop bags

Sports bags

Trolleys
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Children

&amp; Games

PAGE 474 - 501

476

486

492

500



Index

PAGE 502 - 504

NO. 1 BRANDS

Impression brings you the best brands in the world, unique private labels

and the latest concepts in premiums and promotional gifts.



Colouring

Stuffed animals

Outdoor play

Games



Table of contents
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Printing techniques

A short description of available printing techniques to print your promotional gifts can be seen below.



Tampon printing



Silkscreen printing



A negative film is made and placed on a cliché. The cliché

plate is exposed to light with the film. The exposed part of the

plate is hardened. The unexposed part get’s a small impression.

The plate is put into the machine and filled with ink, the

scraper slides over the plate which leads to a small layer of ink

remaining in the impression. This is taken up by the silicone

stamp and placed on the object, such as a pen.



The ink is pushed on the object through a gauze which has

open and closed parts. The print is pressed on the product by

a scraper which is moved across the gauze. Screen printing

is used to print flat products. For products with a certain

rounding such as buckets, the round silkscreen printing

technique is used. With this technique almost every product

can be printed.



Laser engraving

This technique provides a permanent impression which can’t

be modified. Metal products are the most appropriate for this

technique. The upper layer of the material is removed with a

laser. Colours can’t be applied with this technique and are

determined by the material and/or other coloured under layers

of the products.



The benefits of this technique are that films aren’t made

anymore and no machines are set up. The pc from the supplier

with the design is connected to a digital printer which can

print on flat products. This way of printing results in very sharp

images. Transparent stickers are also printed this way.



Transfer printing



Doming



In this technique your imprint is applied on a (transfer) paper.

The product is pressed together with the transfer paper at high

temperature. The transfer paper attaches itself to the product

through the pressure and heat. This technique is very suitable

for flexible materials like umbrellas.



A layer of epoxy resin is applied on adhesive labels which have

already been printed and cut. The layer is very clear and shows

the printing below even more clearly. Also an extra dimension

arises through the resin layer and ensures the protection of

the printing.



Embossing



Mugs



No ink is used in this technique, an imprint is made on or in

a printing plate. By pressing this product on a soft material or

leather product an imprint is made on it. This technique is very

suitable for upscale products.



Mugs are printed by using a special paper which has been

edited by the silkscreen technique. The paper is pasted on

to the product and placed into an oven. The heating process

transfers the ink to the mug.



Paper/Sticker

Paper can be printed offset. A printing press transmits the

artwork to paper by using “u” (uncoated) colours.
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Digital printing



Printing techniques



Sublimation

An inkjet printer is filled with sublimation inks and with a

specially coated paper the print is put on the product through

a heat press. The ink changes into a gas and after cooling

down becomes solid again with a superior printing quality.



Unique option:

Hotstamping

Make your logo everlasting!

Use the hotstamp possibility for items 2889

and 3076 (page 119) and make sure your logo

will be immortalised!



2889

3076



Parker 48 hours



48



Make your Parker pen even more exclusive

with a stylish laser engraving. Now ready

with your logo in 48 hours!

Our entire assortment on stock of Parker, Waterman &amp; Rotring pens

can be laser engraved in 48 hours! (for orders up to 250 pieces)



LASER

ENGRAVING

WITHIN

48 HOURS



3744



Name it!



3148



Personalised laser engraving in 5 days.



3808



Starting from 50 pieces, you can customize individual pens with

your own name. One pen, one name, one hundred pens, one

hundred different names. In whatever amount you choose!

A promotional gift with a personal touch always works like a

charm!

3444



3020



5223



* Production time after approval of digital proof, 1 laser engraving per pen.



Digital printing!

Digital printing gives you a

lot of opportunities to print

your logo in full colour!

Therefore we have marked our items that are

suitable for digital print with this notable icon!

Printing techniques
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